Position Other Positions Held
CEO

VP Of Schools

Interim Principal

Senior Director Of Sped
AP Of Instruction

AP Student Supports
Associate Sped Dir
School Ops Manager
Compliance Clerk Spd
Registrar

Receptionist

Office Assistant
Student Fam Coord

IEP Clerk

Office Clerk

School Ops Manager

K-12 Education Entity

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$213,736

$122,680

$100,984

$100,263

$98,987

$84,618

$79,743

$65,551

$52,033

$39,162

$33,871

$26,902

$20,833

$18,721

$4,952

$42

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$48,992

$27,931

$16,213

$22,424

$15.356

$27,689

$17,933

$15,713

$15,657

$13,841

$14,804

$5,998

$8,201

$5,776

$1,134

$9



