Position C	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
CEO		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Administration	\$213,736	\$48,992
VP Of Schools		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Administration	\$122,680	\$27,931
Interim Principal		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Administration	\$100,984	\$16,213
Senior Director Of Sped		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Administration	\$100,263	\$22,424
AP Of Instruction		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Administration	\$98,987	\$15,356
AP Student Supports		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Administration	\$84,618	\$27,689
Associate Sped Dir		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Administration	\$79,743	\$17,933
School Ops Manager		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Administration	\$65,551	\$15,713
Compliance Clerk Spd		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Administration	\$52,033	\$15,657
Registrar		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Administration	\$39,162	\$13,841
Receptionist		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Administration	\$33,871	\$14,804
Office Assistant		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Administration	\$26,902	\$5,998
Student Fam Coord		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Administration	\$20,833	\$8,201
IEP Clerk		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Administration	\$18,721	\$5,776
Office Clerk		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Administration	\$4,952	\$1,134
School Ops Manager		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Administration	\$42	\$9